Name

Kneisel Rafael
Kalyoncu Muhammed
Bolvansky Levin

Kornher Rafael
Wilhelm Lennart
Schwab Cajus
Oefelein Andreas
Schmitt John
Zeller Valentin
Wolz Lorenz

Kick Philipp

Filiz Leonard
Woérner Julian

Steigerwald Tom
Bernhard Paul
Rottinger Robin
Elzenheimer Mats
Schneider Patrick
Capriano Lenny
Hahn Constantin
Erol Harun
Mailov Zaur

Rauch Moritz
Erbacher Gabriel
Stangl Joscha
Schonig Bastian
Filiz Adrian

Verein

TSV Amorbach
TSV Amorbach
TV Weilbach

SV Nassig

TV 1860 Aschaffenburg
TSV Amorbach

TV Niedernberg

TSV Amorbach

TSV Amorbach

TSV Amorbach

TV Elsenfeld

TV 1860 Aschaffenburg
TV Weilbach

TV Niedernberg
TV Birgstadt
SV Nassig

TV Elsenfeld

TV Niedernberg
TV Niedernberg
TV Elsenfeld
TSV Amorbach
TSV Amorbach

TV Niedernberg

TV Weilbach

TV 1860 Aschaffenburg
TV Elsenfeld

TV 1860 Aschaffenburg

Riege Platz
M6
M6

M6

M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7

M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8

M9
M9
M9
M9
M9
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Punkte

498
357
245

504
426
420
408
389
378
375
313
280
169

730
705
626
596
537
478
469
436
372

571
524
478
442
333

Lauf sec.

9,8
11,2
10,9

9,6
10,3
10
10,3
10
11
10,3
10,8
10,8
12,5

8,8
9,1

9,1
10
9,7
10,8
10,6

9,2
9,6
9,4
10,1
11,3

Sprung mtr.
2,73
2,36
2,04

2,43
2,55
2,45
2,42
2,33
2,35
2,05
1,93
2,22

1,9

3,17
3,28
2,87
2,83
2,71
2,69
2,48
2,37
2,15

2,53
2,42
2,64
2,33

2,4

Wurf mtr.

15

18
14
13
14
12
16
16
15

11

26
20
20
17
16
15
15
20
16

20
20
12
17
13



Schleifnik Jonas
Kremer Leon
Guennec Mael
Kaya Atreju
Kerber Benedikt
Di Giuseppe Nico
Hahn Tobias

Gehlful® Lukas
Hatzelmann Silas
Moder Jonathan

Mai Florian

Mai Maximilian
Schellenberger Julien

Scheiber Elias

Blatz Daniel

Trautmann Alina

Yegin Ela
Leistner Annelie
Yiiksel Aylin

Hahn Rosalie
Schafer Maria
Heinz Lena

Mailova Leyla
Lattin Pauline

TV Elsenfeld
TV Biirgstadt
TV 1860 Aschaffenburg
TV Weilbach
TV Elsenfeld
TV Elsenfeld
TV Elsenfeld

SV Eintracht Nassig
SV Eintracht Nassig
TV Elsenfeld

TV Schneeberg

TV Schneeberg

TV Weilbach

SC Freudenberg

TV Elsenfeld

TV Weilbach

TSV Amorbach
TV Elsenfeld
TSV Amorbach

TV Elsenfeld

TV Elsenfeld

TV 1860 Aschaffenburg
TSV Amorbach

TV Elsenfeld

M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10

M11
M11
M11
M11
M11
M11

M13

M16

W3

W5
W5
W5

W6
W6
W6
W6
We
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848
797
737
591
442
374
348

938
904
646
634
619
615

832

1429

99
71
47

441
397
219
190
105

8,5
8,7

9,5
10,5
10
10,4

7,9
9,2
9,7
9,7
8,8

8,1

9,4

26,6

12,7
12,5
16,4

11
11,1
11,8
12,3
11,8

3,48
3,09
3,22
3,09
2,58
2,32
2,27

3,95
3,25
3,17

2,95
2,53

3,65

4,66

0,62

1,4
1,34
1,42

2,46
1,99

1,8
1,65
1,22

32
26
17

11
13

28
33
19
24
23
21

16

8,78



Kettinger Anna-Lena
Nohe Mia

Schmoll Anni
Hennig Pia

Tepeli Rlya

Schmoll Nina

Stangl Frida

Kaya Naylah

Kneisel Helena
Sauer Emely
Rosnizeck Mayra
Girnghuber Clara
Hatzelmann Mia
Kuleh Emma
Schaad Miriam
Fleckenstein Helena
Kaya Amira
Yegin Elif
Kimmich Marie
Throm Pauline
Fischer Pauline
Page Anna
Ketzler Pauline
Schulz Sarah
Kiefer Maya
Cieszczyk Paulina

GehlfuB Franziska
Wittler Maya
Hagendorf Marie
Stauder Anastasija
Zopick Antonia

SC Freudenberg

TV Weilbach

TV Weilbach

TV Weilbach

TSV Amorbach

TV Weilbach

TV 1860 Aschaffenburg
TV Weilbach

TSV Amorbach

SV Eintracht Nassig
TV Niedernberg
TSV Amorbach

SV Eintracht Nassig
TV Wenigumstadt
TV Wenigumstadt
TSV Amorbach

TV Weilbach

TSV Amorbach

TV Niedernberg
TSV Amorbach
TSV Amorbach

TV Weilbach

TV Weilbach

TV Weilbach

TV Birgstadt

TV Weilbach

SV Eintracht Nassig
TV Weilbach

TSV Amorbach

TV Elsenfeld

TV Weilbach

W7
w7
W7
w7
w7
w7
w7
w7

W8
W8
W8
W8
W8
W8
W8
W8
W8
W8
W8
W8
W8
W8
W8
W8
W8
W8

W9
W9
W9
W9
W9
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600
490
484
423
401
397
313
278

814
692
669
625
575
574
567
550
524
524
521
512
493
452
433
408
395
373

874
825
792
776
707

9,4
11,4
10,6
11,2
10,9
10,5
12,3
11,2

9,3
10,2

9,6
10,1
10,4
10,3

9,5
10,6

9,9
10,6
10,4
10,2
10,2
11,2
10,9

9,6
11,1
11,1

8,9
8,4
8,7
9,1
9,4

2,52
2,35
2,33
2,3
2,3
2,12
2,1
1,81

2,54
2,65
2,61
241

2,8
2,75
2,33
2,28
2,08
2,38
2,24

2,3
2,15
2,25
2,08
2,09
1,85

3,1
2,86
2,9
2,8

10
13
10
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19
20
14
14
14
10

14
10
15
11
11

12

10

21
13
15
16
14



Kalyoncu Ela
Langenstein Ida Rosa
Lala Ronja

Endres Eva

Wittler Carolin

Geil Lorena
Bolvansky Ida
Grosser Brianna
Hennig Stella

Loschinger Nicci
Scheurich Ida
Mollner Rosalie
Breer Marlene
Wittassek Pia
Kunkel Emma
Worner Zoey
Scheurich Lina
Boonzaier Birtukan
SuRkinde Denise

Buchner Naomi

Lazarus Sarah

Scheiber Sophia
Elzenheimer Lilli-Sophie
Yiksel lley

Fertig Lia

Findlayson Felicia
Zeidler Lisa
Scheurich Mara

TSV Amorbach

TV 1860 Aschaffenburg
TSV Amorbach

TSV Amorbach

TV Weilbach

TV Wenigumstadt

TV Weilbach

TV Niedernberg

TV Weilbach

TV 1860 Aschaffenburg
TV Niedernberg

TV Elsenfeld

TV Elsenfeld

TV Birgstadt

TV Niedernberg

TSV Amorbach

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg

TV Birgstadt
SC Freudenberg
SC Freudenberg
TV Elsenfeld
TSV Amorbach
TV Blrgstadt

TV 1860 Aschaffenburg
TV Weilbach
SC Freudenberg

W9
W9
W9
W9
W9
W9
W9
W9
W9

W10
W10
W10
W10
W10
W10
W10
W10
W10
W10

W11
w11l
W11
w11l
W11
w11l

W12
W12
W12
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704
690
681
654
624
623
523
482
469

1025
921
874
845
826
821
771
739
650
522

1260
1018
980
939
922
913

1128
951
901

9,4
9,2
9,6
9,4
9,5
10,2
9,1
10,6
10,5

8,1
8,7

8,8
9,2
9,3
9,3
8,8
9,8
11,1

7,9
8,5
8,7
8,6
8,6
8,6

8,2
8,6
8,6

2,78
2,57
2,53
2,54

2,3
2,44
2,15
2,11

2,1

3,63

3,3
3,15

3,1
2,93
2,78
3,09
2,88
2,17

4,19
3,43
3,47
3,36
3,23
3,58

3,71
3,17
3,17

14
14
16
13
14
16

12
11

20
20
20
17
20
22
15
12
19
18

33
25
23
20
20
16

29
23
19



Yiiksel Asya TSV Amorbach w13 1 1324 7,8 4,3 37
Bachmann Emma TV Elsenfeld W13 2 831 7,5 0 31

Lange Finja TV Elsenfeld wi4 1 1138 9,7 3,3 5,09



